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Project Examination
B. Tech. VIII*™* Semester (Mech. Engg.) 2021-22

All the B. Tech.-VIII Sem. (Mechanical) students are hereby informed that the Project Examination will be conducted as per
the following schedule:

Session 1

Date of Examination: 12-05-2022 Time: 09:30 am-12:00 pm

Panel No. Examiner’s Committee Email ID Contact number | Students Group No. | ROOM NO

1. Dr.R. D. Shah (Ch.) rds@med.svnit.ac.in 9824172452

1 2. Mr. A.B. Makwana abm@med.svnit.ac.in 7383939308 T-1, T-3, T-9 MF-14
3. Dr. Vipul Patel vmp@med.svnit.ac.in 9582701745
1. Dr. M. K. Rathod mkr@med.svnit.ac.in 9904003856 MG-09

2 2. Dr. Yogendra V vvk@med.svnit.ac.in 7022444360 T-16, T-4, T-5 }
3. Dr. Amit Kumar amit.kumar@med.svnit.ac.in 8709649164
1. Dr.P.V. Bhale (Ch.) pvbhale@med.svnit.ac.in 9974751060

3 2. Dr. Raju Prasad Mahto rpm@med.svnit.ac.in 9824096763 T-2, T-10, T-13 MG-01
3. Dr. Prabhansu prabhansu@med.svnit.ac.in 7699086832
1. Dr. A.D. Parekh (Ch.) adp@med.svnit.ac.in 9408222303

4 2. Dr. Rohan Pande rohanpande@med.svnit.ac.in 9050254684 T-11, T-8, T-20 MG-13
3. Dr. Ram Singar Yadav rsy@med.svnit.ac.in 8317004716
1. Dr. Bade Mukund (Ch.) bmh@med.svnit.ac.in 8155051733

5 2. Dr. Mulay Amrut S. mas@med.svnit.ac.in 8830091723 T-12, T-19, M-17 MF-12
3. Dr. Kamlesh Sorate kasorate@med.svnit.ac.in 9890843843




" Date of Examination: 12-05-2021

Session 2

Time: 02:30 pm-05:00 pm

Panel No. Examiner’s Committee Email ID ncs;t;:: Students Group No. | ROOM NO
1. Dr. H. B. Mehta (Ch.) hbm@med.svnit.ac.in 9924999778
1 2. Dr. V. P. Rathod vpr@med.svnit.ac.in 9427472741 T-6, T-7, T-18 MF-14
3. Dr. Rajesh Choudhary rchoudharv@med.svnit.ac.in 9460102402
1. Dr. Beena Baloni (Ch.) pbr@med.svnit.ac.in 9913560833 MG-09
2 2. Dr. Vimal Patel vkp@med.svnit.ac.in 9099573650 T-14, T-15, T-17 5
3. Dr. Sunil kumar sunilkumar@med.svnit.ac.in 7696896429
1. Dr. K. P. Desai (Ch.) kpd@med.svnit.ac.in 9924576766
3 2. Prof. D. B. Gohil dbg@med.svnit.ac.in 9924389574 M-1, M-3, M-5 MG-01
3. Dr. S. N. Pandya s.pandva@med.svnit.ac.in 9723455853 .
: jvimn@med.svnit.ac.in 9428971929
L . & Yo Merghiant (Cln) hkd@med.svnit.ac.in 9099567939 | M-7, M-10, M-11,
oo ie L ol e dsingh@med.svnit.ac.in 9924333996 M-2 Mo
3. Dr. Dinesh Singh e —
1. Dr. Shailendra Kumar (Ch.) | skbudhwar@med.svnit.ac.in 9824590088
5 2. Dr.D. . Lalwani dil@med.svnit.ac.in 9924914599 M-12, M-6, M-8 MF-12
3. Dr. Achchhe lal achchhelal@med.svnit.ac.in 9824442503
Session 3
Date of Examination: 13-05-2021 Time: 09:30 am-12:00 pm
Panel No. Examiner’s Committee ‘ Email ID DC::::;:: Students Group No. | ROOM NO
1. Dr. Ravi Kant (Ch.) ravi.kant@med.svnit.ac.in 9714827744
2. Dr. Biranchi Narayan S bnsahoo@med.svnit.ac.in 8056025878
t 3. Dr. Neeraj Srivastava neeraj.s@med.svnit.ac.in gsog3soarg | M- M-13,M-14 i
4. Dr. Pallvita Yadav pallvita@med.svnit.ac.in 8115582469
1. Dr. H. K. Raval (Ch.) hkr@med.svnit.ac.in 9824400337 ‘ ME-09
2 2. Dr. Vivek D. Kalyankar vkalvankar@med.svnit.ac.in 9510828842 | M-4, M-15, M-16 3
3 kkm@med.svnit.ac.in 9505674467

Dr. Krishna Kishore Mugada




bms@med.svnit.ac.in

1. Dr. B. M. Sutaria (Ch.) 9427421615

3 2. Dr. Sandeep Soni s.soni@med.svnit.ac.in 9727337702 | D-2, D-7, D-9, D- MG-01
3. Dr. R Sri lakshmi srilakshmi r@med.svnit.ac.in 7036592846 10
4. Dr. Susanta Behera susanta.b@med.svnit.ac.in 6370201543
1. Dr. DP Vakharia (Ch.) vakharia@med.svnit.ac.in gggiii:gg;

4 2. Mr. Anil Mahto mak@med.svnit.ac.in 9752698355 D-1, D-6, D-8 MG-13
3. Dr. Rohit Tamrakar ri@med.svnit.ac.in
1. Dr. AA Shaikh (Ch.) aas@med.svnit.ac.in 9924916498 | , ; 1+ p5 -

5 2. Mr. Nikunj Patel ngp@med.svnit.ac.in 8347888897 ? 1’1 : MF-12
3. Dr. Sumit Khare sumitkhare@med.svnit.ac.in 8109152818

Note : General Instructions

i

2.

(O8]

All groups should submit one copy of their project report duly signed by their supervisor to the panel chairman on or before

09" May, 2022.

All groups should come with N* copies (N* = number of students in the group + 1 Guide’s copy + 1 Department’s copy) of
their project report duly signed by their supervisor on the day of examination.

The project report should be in the range of about 30-50 pages.
Students are advised to bring the laptop along with a suitable VGA to HDMI converter.

UG Project Coordinator
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SVNIT, Surat.




